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OSLO 
          EN14041 R        Z cL 

Specifications and tolerances in according EN 1307 

COSTRUZIONE CONSTRUCTION TECHNIQUE DE FABRICATION 
 

HERSTELLUNGSVERFAHREN
 

TUFTING RICCIO- SCROLL              
1/10” 

TUFTED LOOP PILE –SCROLL              
1/10” 

 
TUFTED BOUCLÉ –SCROLL                  

1/10” 
 

GETUFTED SCHLINGE-SCROLL            
1/10” 

 
COMPOSIZIONE 

 

 
COMPOSITION 

 

 
COMPOSITION 

 

 
POLNUTZSCHICHT 

 
 

100% POLIAMMIDE SD 
 

100% POLYAMIDE SD 
 

100% POLYAMIDE SD 
 

100% POLYAMID SD 

 
SOTTOFONDO 

 

 
SECONDARY BACKING 

 

 
DOSSIER 

 

 
RÜCKENAUSRÜSTUNG 

 
 

POLYFLEX 
 

POLYFLEX POLYFLEX POLYFLEX 

 
PUNTI AL M² 

 

 
STITCHES PER M² 

 

 
TOUFFES AU M² 

 

 
KNOTEN M² 

 
 

± 208820 
 

 
± 208820 

 
± 208820 ± 208820 

 
ALTEZZA PELO 

 

 
PILE HEIGHT 

 

 
HAUTEUR DU VELOURS 

 

 
POLHÖHE 

 
 

± 2.5 mm 
 

 
± 2.5 mm 

 

 
± 2.5 mm 

 

 
± 2.5 mm 

 
 

ALTEZZA TOTALE 
 

 
TOTAL HEIGHT 

 

 
HAUTEUR TOTALE 

 

 
GESAMTHÖHE 

 
 

± 5.4 mm 
 

 
± 5.4 mm 

 

 
± 5.4 mm 

 

 
± 5.4 mm 

 
 

PESO FIBRA 
 

 
YARN WEIGHT 

 

 
POIDS DU VELOURS 

 

 
POLGEWICHT 

 
 

± 550 g/m² 
 

 
± 550 g/m² 

 

 
± 550 g/m² 

 

 
± 550 g/m² 

 
 

PESO TOTALE 
 

 
TOTAL WEIGHT 

 

 
POIDS TOTAL 

 

 
GESAMTGEWICHT 

 
 

± 4000 g/m² 
 

 
± 4000 g/m² 

 

 
± 4000 g/m² 

 

 
± 4000 g/m² 

 
 

DIMENSIONI QUADROTTA 
 

 
TILE SIZE 

 

 
TAILLES DES DALLE 

 

 
GESAMTGEWICHT 

 
 

50x50 cm 
 

 
50x50 cm 

 

 
50x50 cm 

 

 
50x50 cm 

 

OSLO 
 

OSLO 
 

OSLO 
 

OSLO 

e    Gspg2         
 

BUSINESS WEARABILITY:  
  

   

Colour fastness to light > 5  Thermal resistance m² K/W ≤ 0,17 
Insulation impact noise ∆Lw 24 dB Body voltage walking test kV ≤ 2 


